AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. RES-12-050 : 120561). NO.		5. PROJECT NO (If ap	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item	6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES ISL ATTN.: MR. JAMES F. MEYER, MANAGER 11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE STE 500				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.		
ROCKVILLE MD 208523106				NRC-04-06-068 NRC-T004		
				10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE DUNS150135445	FACILITY CODE NAICS54133 ONLY APPLIES TO AME		<u> </u>	08-09-2007 NS		
13. THIS ITEM APPL	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a IC: N6452 BOC: 252A 900.03 FAIRIS #; TIONS OF CONTRACTS	APPA	THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change m received prior to the ope 1: 31x0200 \$66 \(lambda\)	SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRAC	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAIL		ANGES (such as changes in pa	aying offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF.					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			-			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. x is	required to sign this docume	nt and return 1	copies	s to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to c obligation amount from \$808,112.50 to \$8 Obligate Amount:\$808,012.53 Period of Performance: 8/09/07 - 11/30/0	obligate funds in the 312,012.53. The final	amount of \$3,900.0)3, t			osed.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Mary aret Latehman - Gell		nged, remains unchanged and in full fo 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Sharlene McCubbi.	ACTING			
Dive to v of Contracts 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Significant of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting Offi 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature o	A 1997.	cting Officers	16C. DATE SIGN	1ED (20[[

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Proscribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243